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

walls. See 1o believe,
$599
‘61 DODGE

‘62 BUICK

! Special VR 4-Deor Sedan,
matic, power steering,
heater, whitewalls,

$2099

‘60 PONTIAC

Catalina 2-Door Hardtop. Aute-
matic, power steering, brakes and
seatl, whitewalls,

$1699

BIG EXECUTIVE
CAR SALE

On all 63 Chrysler, Ply-
| mouth, Valiant & Imperial.

PERRY CONNETT

BOR MAGGARD
HENRY MAMLER
JACK C, SCHMIDT
DELMAR WRIGHT

South Bay
Board of Realtors

KEN CRADDOCK
EARL K. SEALS

*
*
*
*
*

West Torrance
High Potential
B3 e Relhian &2

Jewell Land Co.

FR 1-6591

PRESIDENT |
VICE PRESIDENT
(In Charge of Multiple Listings) |

HOWARD CALDWELL VICE PRESIDENT
(Public Relations)
MAMHONE Y VICE
(Ethies and Professional Standards) |
SECRETARY.-TREASURER

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

A D PRESIDENT
EVELYN SMITH ;
$. R. PARNSWORTH . ....oovuuus

DIRECTORS

KEN CRADDOCK, CHAIRMAN ROBERT T, RYRNE
EVELYN SMITH, SECRETARY WILLIAM N, ARMONT
HARRY CHICK ROBERT E. ENGLISH
VYRLE HANSON PHIL HELM
WINNIE MILLER
BOB MAMER

LILLIAN O'HERN
EARL ROSE (EX OFFICIO)

Rolling Hills
Board of Realtors

WILLIAM C, KULOW
DENNIS A. MCELRATH. .,
JOMN M, DUNCKEL
GEORGE §, DENBO

| Real Estate Wunud Lancer
radie, heater,

$1099
‘61 FORD |

Galaxie 2.Deor Hardtop. Aule
matic, radio, heater, power steer:
ine & brakes, whitewalls, Like

T 81699
‘61 PLYMOUTH

Fury Mardtop Couse VI Aufe
matic, power steering & brakes,
radie, haater, air conditioning.
Like new.

$1699

100% Financing Available

DESIGNED WITH YOUR CHILDREN IN MIND

‘ 60X485—FOOT ‘ f PRIVATE PATIO : %
e CASH FOR |

FULLY DRAPED AND CARPETED
Vicinity of ! A

Amie and Emerald YOUR HOUSE! 7

NATURAL WOOD CABINETS
in 24 Hours
| $1.50 Per Sq. Foot

ONE BLOCK FROM SCHOOL
Call Now for Free
JEWELL LAND

CONVENIENT TO DEL AMO AND SHOPS
Appraisal

1‘ & PRESTIGE THROUGHOUT
|
FA 02770 |
FR 1-6591 1.

AL A AL ISP L

Aute-
radio,

PRESIDENT

VICE PPF’\ID&%H'
.. SECRETARY |
TREASURER

DIRECTORS
VENARD KEMP

HAROLD K. ALLEN

ED LYLE

See Furnished Model Apt. 1
Responsible Realty

4440 Calle Mayor, S. Torrance
Corp or Cd” 375-7552

veur 3 or 3 Bedrosrn neme. av [ IMMACULATE
oy | One 2 Bdrms., $1:00. up| DESSEA'\QIII-DS

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT
NQW RENTING

Palos Verdes Estates
Board of Realtors

ROBERT C. ALLEN
JACK D. KAHLO
VOLNEY L. WILLETT,,
VIRGIL THRUELSEN...
FRANK N. WRIGHT

; lncomo< Preperty
| For Sa -

AN A~

94

24 hour service
Warren 05 5360

[ 12 UNITS i -,‘,A,MM,\MMM~W§
Brand New " Unturnished) e
Gold Medallion R e

e

PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

IND VICE PRESIDENT
veseiis SECRETARY
TREASURER |

730 W. 214th St.

(Three Ylocks te Marbor Freeway
2 minutes to San Diego Freeway.
Near HMarbor General Hospital,
Secluded, very spacious ground. |
Only 18 units in area. Very finest)

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HMUGE
NEWLY DECORATED 2 BED-
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD-

Huge Lot, 22x229

This exceptional three bedroom
home is located in Toérrance, It
features fireplace, full dining
reom, builtin _ range and oven, |
dishwasher, sliding glass doors,
park-like yvard with many fruit
frees, double garage—and-many |
other fastures., Must see 1o ap- |
Will sacrifice for $35,000,

R. DYMOCK SMITH
CHRISTIAN DRAKE

preciate,
Call,

DIRECTORS

ROBERT 8. STRASBURG
AL TRUCHIN

DERRELL MARLINE

San Pedro

Owners 3 Bdrm.

FIVE--TWO-BEDROOMS
SIX-ONE-BEDROOMS
Shows 18-plusc.  return for in
vastment, Trade for what have
you,

$200 MONTH
; Near Palos Verdes

New Custom Corner home, 1300

foet Fireplace, Carpets and
| drapes. All eleciric built-ing, dish-
| washer, See fhis elegant home!

Adults—no pels

“WE SPECIALIZE IN
TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGES"

Lomita

1602 W. Lomita Blvd. |

Y+ BRAND NEW DELUXE
HEATED POOI
Yt MARBLE PULLMANS
y NYLON CARPET--DRAPES

& INSULATED—THERMO ' HEAT |

SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
EXTRA CARPORTS
ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8-7749

WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS-
FOR

POSAL AND GARAGE.

ONLY,

$80 N\o Unfurn
$100 Mo Furn.

CHILDREN WELCOME
SEE MANAGER

11249 W Anaheim Bivd. |

Carl's Motors

Chrysler — Plymouth — Valiant — Imperial

1200 N. AVALON BLVD.

Board of Realtors

ROBERT S, OSTER

PROGRESS
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

I"‘i DOWN urc- 1wo mamomq {
R-2 z6ned, Huae lot. Double de
tached garage, yard 1corpeh
Must sall, Call,

-

Corner Beouty

On tree shaded auviet strest. Neal
vard, Two car sarage. Wall 1o
wall carpating, fireplace. A real
beauty you won't want 1o over- |
Inok, Fred M. Hansen, Realtor, |
2222 Torrance Rivd., FA 35949

Fenced
FR 03541,

Lawndale

Cnly
$595 Down

TWO ON A LOT. Nice clean, well |
kap!t homes. Natural weod cab- |
Inets. Excellant condition, $23,000,

Neo. 771
AUY FROM A REALTOR |
PEL AMO FR 0151 |

| ""Only three years young.'

bedroom and family room home. Wall to wall
fireplace, built-ins,
| to Del Amo Shopping Center. Only $2800 down. |

SAM STEPHENS REALTY
16318 SOUTH HAWTHORNE BLVD.

22806 Elm Street, Torrance

(JUST WEST OF CRENSHAW AND SOUTH OF SEPULVEDA)

" Lovely, well kept three

Many extras. Close |

|
|
|
|

FR 0-2085

VACANT

THREE
ROOM,

REDROOMS,
TWO BATHS, BUILY
FIREPLACE NO  DOWN

FAMILY |

* |
'[EQPUR CORP. |~

y Cash for

RAPID RENTALS

STEWART REALTY, Torrance, | DA 9-6362

FR 0.3671 or Hermosa, FR 48801 |
or FR 48804,

T A e f;r &.nf
(Un(urnnhod) 119

e

DESPERATELY NEED TO BUY $]8 25 WEEK

YOUR TWO OR THREE BED- | $69.50 Month
ROOM MOME FOR ALL CASH. i Badboots

CALL IMMEDIATELY )
Laras Clean Rooms

FR 8_2297 2 Children Welcoma

Near School ana Bus
706)3 N Vermonf

! lnPM\ , 2 bathe, $125; 2 Bdrms,
$110; 1V Rdrm,, $90; Carpels,
drapes, bulltin  stave. Children
0K, FR 57174 FR 87538

ROOMY 2 bdrm. duplpx, sat
to everythina, W/'w rues,
radec, Lomita

DA 44712

Your Home
WANTED

f end Nbedream hames. Fres
appraisal Highest prices pald
Call Mr. Paasch,

INS,
G.l.

lovely twe bedroom
Spanish stucco homa in prime |
area  of  Wilminaten Faatures
large lol, detached aaraae-.and

many other features. Paymants | } k |

like rent, Call,
cabinets. Patio, large lol, com-

FA 0-2770

o PN EMR Y B “|  pletely fenced,
3 Bedroom — 2 Baths } :I: ”a:n::“cmo to schools.

1
P |
5. DOWN. Three bedrooms and | For this

family room, two baths, fire- |
place, Owners moved East. Im- |
mediate possession |
Call FR 0.3541 }

| | BY OWNER

Two bedroom home. Wall 1o wall

carpets, garbage disposal, lots of

For The Best

| Giant, DA 69111 |

_0S 5-0367 i

WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A
RENTAL VACANCY

|

]
Close |
newly |

l
|

e B.B.Q. Area

e Putting Green

ENJOY THE “COUNTRY CLUB
ATMOSPHERE"

2432 Pacific Coast Hwy.
East of Crenshaw & Rolling Hills Plaza

X $7450 - $95 *,

ONE AND TWO BEDROOM
FURNISHED UNFUPNISH!D

FINE
ATTRACTIVE

16820 YUKON

TORRANCE
(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

MODERN

*

For The Best

REST LOCATION |

La Pdlma

POOLSIDE
APARTMENTS
2818 W. 182nd Street
Torrance

Bachelor
1 and 2 Bedrooms
Furnished and
Unfurnished

From $90.00

e Fully carpeted
e Custom draped

® Built-in gas O'Keefe |

& Merritt range and

OAduIts

New Buick Trade-ins

‘61 BUICK ............592187

Invicta Sport Sedan. Extremely nice. Turbine drive, power steering,

‘ USED CAR SPECIALS

low mileage, brand naw tires,

'60 MERC. ............51387

¢ Door Mardtop Sport Sedan, Solid white, red viny! interior, power
steering & brakes, automatic drive. Sharp as they come.

SYOLDS 88..........5148]

Holiday Coume. Power steering & brakes, hydramatic, radia & heater,
whitewalls, 2 tone finish, ete, Truly a fine car,

BEBUICK .. .ci0ndiais SO

Roadmaster Sedan. Full power, Dynaflow, very asod mechanical con
dition, sood rubber. Sea this one for sure,

'60 IMPALA ..........51887

Chavrolat Vi Sport Coupe. Powarslide, powar stearing, radis & heater,
Stivar mist finish, Original A& spotiess,

'59 CHRYSLER .......$1487

The luxurious bis Saratosa Hardiep Sodan with all e custom
axtras Including power stearing & brakes, Just immaculate,

BB EDSEL ... i SO

4Door Sedan. A sne owner car equipped with avtomatic driva, pow-
or steering & brakes, other extras. Mere’'s a lot of car for a small
price.

Eawn finish, matching interior.

G.l. Resale 4 2182 ARCHIBALD AVE,
5Ya%, Loan ‘!

PAYMENTS INCLUDE TAXES
AND INSURANCE. WELL LOCA
TED HMOME, NEAR ODEL AMO
SHOPPING CENTER, FEA-
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